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0os

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DUVELS LC
KRUNCH DE BREVE /
VINETTE / 2008 /
ALAZANA / KWPN

WINNIE BO
WATERFORD /
BOGOTA /2002 /
ALAZANA / HANN

DON ROSARIO
ROSARIO / SYBALIA
SHB /2008 / CASTANA
/ KWPN

ROMINA DE OLID
CENTAUER Z /
CASTIDE DE JANVRIN
X QUADROON /2010
/ CASTANA / CDE

FLAMENCO DE
PRAVIA
JE T°"AIME FLAMENCO
/ ACTIVA P X ACTION
BREAKER /2011 /
TORDA / CDE

ANTARES DE LA
MAILLE
LITSAM / KELSTAR DU
LESME / 2010/
CASTANA / SF

KANDINSKY DES
BRUMES
NARCOS Il / URIE /
1998 / CASTANA / SF

MIGNON
CAOQS / FATMA / 2001
/ TORDA / HUNGARO

L.A.C.

87402

53178

121541

121756

114668

120918

18471

110591

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
ANTONIO LOPEZ SOTO
/ NONE

GONZALEZ-

SABARIEGOS

HDEZ., Lucia
ALFONSO URQUIZA
ECHEVARREN / NONE

ANTEQUERA
REGALADO, Ricardo

ESTHER BARROSO
TORIO / G.ROST-DE
GROOT

CENTENERA
SAMPER, Santiago
SANTIAGO CENTENERA
SAMPER / Y.VALLE DE

oLID

ULENBERG, Nina
ALVAREZ MOYA
HORSES, SLU / Y.DE
PRAVIA

CARRILLO DE
MENDOZA
OSBORNE, Diana
KEVIN GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE / NONE

LOUMAYE
KABERGHS, Laura
JUAN IGNACIO ALVAREZ
FERMOSEL / SANDRINE
FOURRIERE

MARSA
WAMSTEKER,
Claudia
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION / NONE

L.D.N.

1290

17962

43370

17318

244433

61026

112625

42888
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

EYE CANDY W
USTINOV / CALLY Z X
CARETANO Z /2009 /

CASTANA / KWPN

INDARO 06
INDOCTRO / ANAI X
FEINSCHNITT 1/ 2006
/ ALAZANA / CDE

ROLLS
D ALTENBACH
ALLEGRETO / LASCA
KERELLEC / 2005 /
CASTANA / SF

ATHINA DE LA
LANDE
SUNDERLAND / PERLA
DE LA LANDE X
PAMPHILE / 2010 /
CASTANA / SF

EXTRA DE RUYCO

ARTOS Z / SA IDA DU

PLAPE / 2004 / TORDA
/ CDE

SEA BREEZE
CARNUTE / MELLODY
/2003 / CASTANA /
HOLST

LANDE
CHACCO-BLUE /
ARACONDA /2006 /
CASTANA / WESTF

URIEL BK
DORADO / NURSIA 75
/2007 / TORDA / CDE

KADANZ VAN'T
VENNEHOF
FANTOMAS DE MUZE
/ DELPHINE VAN'T
VENNEHOF /2010 /
CASTANA / BWP

CHEROKEE Z
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
ALAZANA / ZANG

PIOLIN JGF
WITELLUS / GEMEIZA
STAR /2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

IRUKAP 05
INDOCTRO / GLORIA /
2005 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

121490

69561

127046

125887

116035

92327

84442

89931

154694

88342

121577

89333

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LOPEZ DE LA VARA,
Maria
ANA MARIA VALLEZ
ESPINOSA / A.
WALDMAN

ALFONSO GOMEZ,
Alvaro
NURIA MARTIN
BERNARDO / Y.CUESTA

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ, Pedro
Fernando
SANTIAGO MARTIN
HERNANDEZ /
ALPHONSE WANNER

TOMAS GIRON,
Blanca
SALVADOR CAMARA
MARTIN / NONE

CABANAS REY,
Jaime
PEDRO SERRAHIMA
BARTOLOME / Y.DE
RUYCO

ALVAREZ DE
TOLEDO, Maria
PAULA ORTiZ
ALQUEZAR / NONE

IZQUIERDO
CRESPO, Javier
JAVIER I1ZQUIERDO

CRESPO / NONE

GONZALEZ RECIO,
David
DAVID GONZALEZ
RECIO / PEDRO BECA

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
SITGESVALL,S.L. / JOS
VOETEN

ARES GOMEZ,
Miguel
MIGUEL ARES LOPEZ /
NONE

RICO DE SANTIAGO,
Ignacio
IGNACIO RICO GARCIA-
INES / JGF

AZORIN DE LAS
HERAS, Silvia
COVADONGA DE LAS
HERAS MURIEL /
Y.CUESTA

L.D.N.

68087

15920

5042

124671

38223

127001

17269

261303

17047

32156

234166

113122
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24
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26

27

28

29

30

31

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ROCCO DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / NIRA X
SURCOUF DE REVEL /
2010 / CASTANA / CDE

SAVOY
STALPYSO / FIONA X
FOR PLEASURE / 2012
/ CASTANA / CDE

DI SARONNO
TOLAN R / WEZORINA
/2008 / BAYO / KWPN

TIO PEIO
PAR IXE / FLEUR DE
BELLEVUE /2007 /
CASTANA / SF

ABUNADH
PIRONNIERE
SURCOUF DE REVEL /
EVANJIKA PIRO / 2010
/ BAYO / SF

AS DETM
URANOS TM / AS TU
VU IV /2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

MIRVA
CAUCALIS / CORA DE
VAUPTAIN / 2000 /
CASTANA / SF

CATHIRANA BLUE
CHACCO BLUE /
CATHINA /2006 /
ALAZANA / OLDBG

CORNELIA
CAPITALIST (HOLST) /
SLANEY IMPERIAL
DANCER (ISH) / 2010
/ CASTANA / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

TABAC DES
FORETS
ORLANDO / PIVOINE
DES FORETS, SFA X
JARNAC / 2007 /
CASTANA / SF

FANAY WHITE
CARDENTO /
UBERSINAA /2010 /
TORDA / KWPN

L.A.C.

113466

143320

124277

122600

122998

121498

22289

103817

120922

114531

116914

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HORTIGUELA
FERRAN, Miguel

EQUIANPE S.L. /
Y.VALLE DE OLID C.B.

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro
SANDRA MATAMOROS
SIERRA / EL
TRASMILLAR

SANZ URMENETA,
Aurora
JESUS A. RUEDA
MARTINEZ / NONE

SERRANO USON,
Sara
PATRICIA USON JAEGER
/ NONE

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel
CAROLINA ARESU
GARCIA OBREGON /
MME
MARTINECANTETEAU

ZACCAGNINI
IZQUIERDO, Mariola

CARLOS ZACCAGNINI
ORUETA / NONE

GARCIA RUIZ DE
LEON, Marta
M2 ANGELES RUIZ DE
LEON ROBLEDO / M.
JEAN CLAUDE LE BRIS

COLINA
RODRIGUEZ, Paula
PAULA COLINA
RODRIGUEZ / PAUL
SCHOCKEMOHLE

CAPITAN MARI,
Patricia
REGINA REH ARANGO /
MYLES SOMERS

LOPEZ VERDEJO,
Isabel
ISABEL VERDEJO
ANDOSILLA / NONE

CABANAS ARRATE,
Rosario
Y.CANADA HONDA,
S.L.U./ NONE

L.D.N.

36531

273669

16211

209540

273636

127229

16538

236640

234078

198880

17008
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33

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
_ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
| GRAN SON DE
LASQUETTY
LAS AGRUPADA:
BiLOﬁBI:’ SON /S ALONSO, Juan
125060 Ignacio 1290 ES
ZIZIANA X MULTAZEM
. RECA AGRINDUS SL /
/2013 / CASTANA /
RECA AGRINDUS SL
CDE
GONZALEZ-
SABARIEGOS
103849 LUCIA GONZALEZ- 17962 ES
CARRERA Z / 2008 /
N SABARIEGOS
CASTANA / CDE
HERNANDEZ /
ANTONIO JOSE NINO
NAULOVER ANTEQUERA
34 BUZALEN 121749 REGALADO, Ricardo 43370
CENTAUER / MELICA /
2010 / CASTANA / CDE Y.BUZALEN / Y.BUZALEN
35 NONE / NONE / 2010 / 127384 ! 9 17318
-~ SANTIAGO CENTENERA
CASTANA / CDE
SAMPER / NONE
C:AANSDSRAONBI(D;? ULENBERG, Nina
36 87379 ALVAREZ MOYA 244433
CHATAGA /2010 /
HORSES, SLU / NONE
ALAZANA / OLDBG
GALA DE RUYCO FERNANDEZ REY,
LANCER Il / HEIDY DE Luis
37 RIVIERE X QUIDAM DE 90071 MIGUEL ANGEL 16424
REVEL / 2006 / ALMAGRO BELTRAN /
CASTANA / CDE Y.DE RUYCO
RITZ DE GANEX VAZQUEZ
EL REY / DADA DE AYMERICH, Alfonso
83054 JUAN LUIS CASTILLEJO 17047
BERMUDEZ DE CASTRO

38 GANEX X TURBO VAN
‘T GESTELHOF / 2007

/ CASTANA / CDE

FUNDACION

/6-4‘/16 oéswr‘a

/ Y.DE GANEX

@ Universidad
// Camilo José Cela
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